Varsity Boys' Central

1 Thorp

2 Granger

3* White Swan (Calac)

4* Zillah (Orange)

5* Kittitas

6 Westside Christian

7 Selah/NBL

* Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

* Non League Game
Date Winner
*Mon, Jun 2 4 North Zillah (Black) 76
*Tue, Jun 3 5 Thorp 79
*Tue, Jun 3 3 Granger 84
*Wed, Jun 4 1 Central Zillah (Orange) 79
*Wed, Jun 4 5 Central Thorp 62
*Wed, Jun 4 7 Westside Christian 50
*Wed, Jun 4 6 White Swan (Calac) 60
*Mon, Jun 9 6 White Swan (Calac) 93
Tue, Jun 10 6 White Swan (Calac) 77
Tue, Jun 10 5 Thorp 78
Tue, Jun 10 3 Granger 120
Wed, Jun 11 5 Thorp 63
Thur, Jun 12 2 Kittitas 75
Thur, Jun 12 6 White Swan (Calac) 75
Tue, Jun 17 1 Zillah (Orange) 70
Tue, Jun 17 3 Granger 90
Wed, Jun 18 2 Kittitas 47
Wed, Jun 18 5 Thorp 77
Thur, Jun 19 5 Thorp 54
Thur, Jun 19 6 White Swan (Calac) 59

YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

Win Loss
6 0
4 2
4 2
3 3
3 3
1 5
0 6

Less Points Scored

3 Central Granger

7 Westside Christian
2 Kittitas

3 South Selah Il

7 South Naches

4 Selah/NBL

2 Kittitas

4 Selah/NBL

1 Zillah (Orange)

2 Kittitas

4 Selah/NBL

1 Zillah (Orange)

4 Selah/NBL

7 Westside Christian
7 Westside Christian
6 White Swan (Calac)
7 Westside Christian
4 Selah/NBL

3 Granger

2 Kittitas

71
28
52
46
50
47
58
35
52
48
22
57
32
25
26
67
38

45
51



Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
*Wed, Jun 25
Thur, Jun 26
Thur, Jun 26
Thur, Jun 26
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30

Players

Jamie Ogden

George Seubert

Justin Nunley
Victor Lisle

6 White Swan (Calac)

1 Zillah (Orange)

3 Granger

1 Central Zillah (Orange)
3 Granger

7 Westside Christian

5 Thorp

5 Thorp

1 Zillah (Orange)

2 Kittitas

CHAMPIONS

Thorp

Jeremy Cummings
David Rairdon

Players

109
90
86
49
57
57
60
58
87
57

Zak Tonseth

4 Selah/NBL

2 Kittitas

7 Westside Christian
2 South Kiona Benton
1 Zillah (Orange)

4 Selah/NBL

6 White Swan (Calac)
7 Westside Christian
4 Selah/NBL

3 Granger

Players
Beau Ross
Chad Nunley
Jeff Rairdon

33
38
24
45
47
51
46
15
34
51



